"VII CXM TRAIL TURDULOS

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Mini CxM Turdulos - 15 Km

09/11/2025 - BELALCAZAR - CORDOBA
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Nombre
MANUEL
FIDI
MARCELINO
JOSE ANTONIO
RAFAEL
JUAN JAVIER
DIEGO
ANGEL
MANUEL ENRIQUE
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
PEDRO JAVIER
MARCOS
RAUL
MARIA ANGELA
JAIRO
MANU
MONICA
JOSE MANUEL
MANUEL
JORGE AGGEO
MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
FRANCISCO
RAMON
JESUS
ALEJANDRO
GABRIEL
LUIS
MIRIAM
ENDIKA
ANTONIO JOSE
FRANCISCO JAVIER
ALFONSO
ANA
ROCIO
PILAR
LUIS
JOSE ANGEL
RUBEN
GUILLERMO
SERGIO

Apellidos
GARCIA HURTADO
GARCIA
DUENAS OLMO
GUADIX NUNEZ
FERNANDEZ GARCIA
MOHEDANO GUTIERREZ
LUQUE FERNANDEZ
GARCIA ROMERO
MARTIN SEDANO
NARGANEZ CRUZ
HIGUERA SANCHEZ
VILLARREAL EXPOSITO
SERENA HIDALGO
GARCIA VIGARA
CANETE MOLINA
GOMEZ FERNANEZ
RUIZ REDONDO
ESPEJO ALCALDE
BARBANCHO MARQUEZ
CERRO GARCIA
LOPEZ DE MEDINA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ PAEZ
HUECAS CRIADO
GARCIA PIZARRO
MONTERO RAMOS
LUQUE SANCHEZ
BRAVO BAUTISTA
RUBIO MONTES
BATARRITA LAGUNA
RUIZ BARBERO
LOPEZ CABALLERO
CASTILLEJO JURADO
GUADIX ORTEGA
LEAL SIERRA
TIRADO BARBANCHO
BLANCO MUNOZ
REVALIENTE LOPEZ
PEREZ PEREZ
GUTIERREZ BALLESTEROS
BALLESTEROS HIDALGO

Club
CORDOBA TRAIL RUNNING
GAZAPOS RABONES
CLUB TRIATLON AL-BALLUT
OMEYAS TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
DUENDES DEL BEJARANO
CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO
OMEYAS TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
A8000 METROS PENARROYA
USIAS EN MOVIMIENTO
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO BELALCAZAR
ATLETISMO BELALCAZAR
MEDIA LEGUA BAENA
ATLETISMO ESPIEL
INDEPENDIENTE
USIAS EN MOVIMIENTO
HINOJOSA
HINOJOSA ATLETISMO
ATLETISMO BELALCAZAR
LOS AGUJETAS DE VILLAFRANCA
ATLETISMO BELALCAZAR
CLUB ATLETISMO MONTORO
ATLETISMO BELALCAZAR
PSICODEPOR LA ROSA AZUL
C.A. HINOJOSA DEL DUQUE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO BELALCAZAR
EJERPEDROCHE TEAM
USIAS EN MOVIMIENTO
AMIGOS DEL COCHE ESCOBA
OMEYASTRAIL
C.A MONTILLA
INDEPENDIENTE
USIAS EN MOVIMIENTO
C.A. HINOJOSA DEL DUQUE
C.D.A. LOS 100 METROS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
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Cat
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM

ABF
ABM
ABM

ABF
ABM
ABM
ABM

ABF
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM

ABF
ABM
ABM
ABM

M

ABF

ABF

ABF
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM

Tiempo
01:09:06.537
01:15:07.055
01:15:23.464
01:16:02.141
01:16:18.797
01:16:38.194
01:18:43.535
01:19:50.362
01:20:00.770
01:21:10.893
01:22:28.693
01:23:12.712
01:25:09.286
01:25:39.924
01:26:12.902
01:27:28.793
01:28:24.505
01:28:31.393
01:28:56.431
01:28:56.903
01:29:10.253
01:29:24.833
01:29:31.978
01:30:33.527
01:31:40.310
01:32:41.684
01:33:06.877
01:34:03.622
01:34:21.273
01:34:36.701
01:34:49.804
01:35:08.156
01:35:21.701
01:35:41.786
01:35:45.882
01:35:47.986
01:36:41.655
01:37:45.306
01:37:59.942
01:38:08.915
01:38:32.052
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213
238
206
229
286
281
288
279
303
246
231
282
217
212
236
242
258
211
312
269
201
237
256
289
223
317
225
226
254
311
263
230
208
250
205
290
295
313
271
318
293
306
307
272
273
235
268
274
304
234
305
308
275
220
267
315
316
215

JOSE LUIS
ALCANTARILLA
PABLO

JOSE MANUEL
ANGELA MARIA
IRENE

MARIA VICTORIA
PILAR

DANIEL
SEBASTIAN
OLEH

ANTONIO MANUEL
PEDRO
CARMEN

PEPE

PABLO

JOSE CARLOS
MARIA ISABEL
QUEKA

ALBA

PAULA

GEMA
INMACULADA
JOSE JAIME
AFRICA

DAVID
ANTONIO
CONSOLACION
DANIEL
ALFONSO
ISABEL

FELIX

ANDRES

LAURA
ESTRELLA
ALFONSO
MARIA
CLAUDIA

INMA

CARMEN MARIA
FERNANDO
AZAHARA
SORAYA
SORAYA
ALFONSO

EVA MARIA
CARMEN
ADRIAN

LIVIA

JUAN JESUS
YOLANDA
ANDREA
JENNIFER MARIA
JOSE

ISABEL

IRENE

RUBEN

MARIA DEL CARMEN

MALAGON BENITEZ
COPE SOTO
ROMERO HERRERA
MARTIN MOLERA
BRAVO FERNANDEZ
SANJUAN SAL

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ BUCIEGAS

RUBIO GARCIA
RUIZ ALCAIDE
SERHIIENKO
GARCIA PEREZ
CHAVES MONTERO
BAEZA CREMADES
BAEZA CREMADES
BRAVO CARRASCO
GOMEZ LOPEZ
GOMEZ GOMEZ
JIMENEZ GOMEZ
GALAN RODRIGUEZ
LEON RUIZ
BELMAR ARANDA
LUQUE AYUSO

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ

GOMEZ CEPAS
LUNA MANSILLA
SILES LARREA
JURADO PEREZ
GIL-FELEZ VELASCO
SANCHEZ CESPEDES
RODRIGUEZ ALCALA
SECO FERNANDEZ
TORRONTERAS ROJO
RUBIO LINARES
CRUZ FERNANDEZ

CASTILLEJO CARMONA

PEREZ DURAN
PEREZ JURADO
MURNOZ ROMERO
BARBERO LINARES
NIETO

ARANDA LOPEZ
PAREDES CANABATE

DUENAS DE LA TORRE

SERRANO ESPADAS
GARCIA SANCHEZ
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
MURILLO CANABATE
GRIGA

DE LA TORRE MATA
GARCIA SIERRA
SERENA PRECIADO
ROMERO SERRANO
MARTIN MUNZON

FERNANDEZ MORALES
TOCADO FERNANDEZ

GARCIA GARCIA
SEMPERE MEDINA

INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO BELALCAZAR
OMEYAS TRAIL
ATLETISMO BELALCAZAR
INDIVIDUAL

USIAS EN MOVIMIENTO
USIAS EN MOVIMIENTO
USIAS EN MOVIMIENTO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

A 8000 METROS OUTDOOR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CASTUERA CORRE
OMEYAS TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
OMEYAS TRAIL
ATLETISMO BELALCAZAR
CLUB ATLETISMO HINOJOSA
USIAS EN MOVIMIENTO
C.A. VILLANUEVA DE CORDOBA
BE SPORT

OMEYAS TRAIL
OBJETIVO OCHO CUMBRES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
OBJETIVO 3000

CLUB HINOJOSA DEL DUQUE
OMEYAS TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

BE SPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

BE SPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
VERTICALIA
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ABM
ABF
ABM
ABM
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABF
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABF
JF
ABF
CF
ABF
ABF
ABM
ABF
ABM
ABM
ABF
ABM
ABM
ABF
ABM
ABM
ABF
ABF
ABM
ABF
JVF
ABF
ABF
ABM
ABF
JVF
ABF
ABM
ABF
ABF
ABM
ABF
ABM
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABM
ABF
ABF
ABM
ABF

01:38:51.515
01:39:52.899
01:40:29.884
01:40:36.611
01:41:19.290
01:41:31.506
01:41:31.506
01:41:31.555
01:42:00.637
01:42:07.872
01:42:47.710
01:42:49.162
01:44:24.193
01:46:55.754
01:47:02.339
01:47:04.476
01:47:24.678
01:47:52.553
01:48:49.634
01:49:22.744
01:50:52.002
01:53:10.585
01:53:11.645
01:55:39.169
01:56:04.813
01:56:31.195
01:58:22.594
01:58:23.825
01:58:31.611
01:59:08.889
02:00:38.915
02:00:49.962
02:00:52.263
02:00:52.263
02:00:56.722
02:01:32.257
02:04:36.393
02:04:55.165
02:04:55.366
02:07:46.141
02:08:35.448
02:10:03.403
02:16:35.751
02:16:36.666
02:16:36.999
02:16:38.272
02:17:04.580
02:17:08.589
02:17:58.184
02:17:59.397
02:21:59.248
02:22:00.211
02:22:00.306
02:22:01.818
02:22:40.461
02:22:40.946
02:22:42.072
02:31:59.180



100 233 FRANCISCO EXPOSITO AMADO LOS LENTOS 59 ABM 02:45:25.724
101 41 232 MARIA CARMEN SANTOS RUIZ LOS LENTOS 1 DCF 02:45:27.311






